LEGEND AND SYMBOLS FOR P & ID'S

P & ID'S-BALANCE OF PLANT SYSTEMS

P&

1D 'S-BALANCE OF PLANT SYSTEMS (CON'T.)

FLOW DIAGRAMS-HVAC SYSTEMS

DESCRIPTION

P L ID AND FLOW DIAGRAM LEGEND
INSTRUMENTATION IDENTIFICATION & SYMBOLS
INSTRUMENTATION IDENTIFICATICN & SYMBOLS

P & ID'S-NSSS SYSTEMS
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RADWASTE SOLIDIF.& VOL.

RADWASTE SGLIDIF.& VOL. REDUC
STATION)

AUXILIARY BLDG % MISC.DRAINS
RDWST SOLIDIF.& VOL-.

SOLIDIFICATION BUILDING DRAINS

SOLIDIFICATION BUILDING DRAINS
SOLIDIFICATION BUILDING DRAINS
SOLIDIFICATION BUILDING DRAINS

MONITORING SYSTEM)

RADWASTE SOLIDIF.
AND TRANSFER SYSTEM)

ADDITION)

POST ACCIDENT SAMPLING SYSTEM
REACTOR COOLANT SYSTEM
REACTOR COOLANT SYSTEM

CHEMICAL
CHEMICAL

CHEMICAL

SAFETY INJECTION SYSTEM
SAFETY ' INJECTION SYSTEM
SAFETY INJECTION SYTTEM 3
RESIDUAL HEAT REMOVAL SYSTEM
BORON RECYCLE SYSTEM

BURON RECYCLE SYSTEM

WASTE PROCESSING SYSTEM-GAS
WASTE PROCESSING SYSTEM-GAS

CONTAINMENT SPRAY SYSTEM

NUCLEAR SERVICE CLG WIR SY:
NUCLEAR SERVICE CLG WIR
NUCLEAR SERVICE CLG WTR
NUCLEAR SERVICE CLG WTR
NUCLEAR SERVICE CLG WTR
COMPONENT COOL NG WATER
COMPONENT COOLING WATER

NUCLEAR SAMPLING SY3-LIOLID
NUCLEAR SAMPLING SYS-GASEOUS
CONTROL BLDG DRAINS SYS
CONTROL BLDG DRAINS SYS

AUX BLDG & MISC DRAINS SYSTEM
AUX BLDG % MISC DRAINS SYSTEM
AUX BLDG & MISC DRAINS SYSTEM
AUX BLDG & MISC DRAINS
AUX BLDG & MISC DRAINS
AUX BLDG & MISC DRAINS
AUX BLDG & MISC DRAINS
AUX BLDG & L ISC DRAINS
AUX BLDG & MISC DRAINS
AUX BLDG & MISC DRAINS

BACKFLUSHABLE FILTERS SYS

RADWASTE SOLIDIF.% ''OL. REDUCT.SYS
RADWASTE SOLIDIF.& VOL. REDUCT.SYS
RADWASTE SOLIDIF.% VOL. REDUCT.SYS
RADWASTE SOLIDIF.& VOL. REDUCT.
RADWASTE SOLIDIF.& VOL. REDUCT.SYS
RADWASTE SOLIDIF.& VOL. REDUCT.SYS
REDUCT.SYS
RADWASTE SOLIDIF.% VOL. REDUCT.SYS
PLANT DEMIN.WATER SYS (DECONTAMINATION WATER)
RADWASTE SOLIDIF.& VOL. REDUCT.SYS

REDUCT.SYS

INSTRUMENT & SERVICE AIR SYSTEMS.

RADWASTE SOLIDIF.BLOG COOLING WATER
RADWASTE SOLIDIF. & VOL.REDUCT.

RADWASTE PUMP SEAL WATER SYSTEM
& VOL.REDUCT.

RADWASTE SOLIDIF. & VOL.REDUCT.

RTD BYPASS REACTOR COOLANT SYSTEM
CHEMICAL & VOLUME CONTROL SYSTEM
& VOLUMC CONTROL SYSTEM
& VOLUME CONTPOL SYSTEM
CHEMICAL & VOLUME CONTROL SYSTEM
% VOLUME CONTROL SYSTEM
CHEMICAL & VOLUME CONTROL SYSTEM

WASTE PROCESSING SYSTEM-LIQUID
WASTE PROCESSING SYSTEM-LICUID,
WASTE PROCESSING SYSTEM-LIQUID -
WASTE PROCESSING SYSTEM-LIQUID
WASTE PROCESSING SYSTEM-LIQUID

MISCELLANEOQUS LEAK DETE"TIUN SYSTEM

AUX COMPONENT COOL ING WATER SYS
AUX COMPONENT COOLING WATER SYS
AUX COMPONENT COOLING WATER SYS

(WASTE FD TK)
(DECANT & CMT DRUM.)
(CAUST & EVP.C.F.TK)
(WASTE FD & SCBR)
(OFFGAS TREATMT.)
(FLUID BED DRYER)
(DRYWASTE PROC.)
(TRASH HANDL ING)

(SGB SPT RES TRNFR)
SYS (WPSL SPT RES TRNFR)
RADWASTE SOLIDIF.% VOL. REDUCT.SYS (POLYMER DRUMMING

(TRANSFER BLDG)
(BKFSH FLTR CRUD TRFR)
RDWST SOLOF.& VOL. REDUCT.SYS (CMT/PLMR STO & FIL SBSYS

SYs

{SELECTIVE CUBICLE

(DRY ASH STORAGE

{ SAMPLE/REAGENT

SPENT FUEL COOLING & PURIFICATION SYSTEM

CONTAINMENT & AUX BLDG DRNS-RADIOACTIVE
CONTAINMENT & AUX BLDG DRNS-RADIOACTIVE
CONTAINMENT & AUX BLDG DRNS-RADIOACTIVE

AUX BLDG FLOOD RETAINING RS ALARMS & DRAIN SYS
AUX BLDG FLOOD RETAINING HMS ALARMS & DRAIN SYS

FLOW DIAGRAMS-NSSS SYSTEMS

COOL ING

COCLING WATER SYS FLOW DIAGRAM
SYS FLOW DIAGRAM
COOLING WATER SYS FLOW DIAGRAM

COOLING WATER SYS FLOW DIAGRAM

P & ID'S-BULK GAS SYSTEMS
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BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (ARG

BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (OXY:

BULK

BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (FUEL
BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (FUEL
BULK GASES SUFPLY SYSTEM (FUEL
BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (FUEL
BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (FUEL
BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (ARGON)
BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (ARGON)

BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (ARGON)
BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (ARGON)

BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (OXYGEN)
BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (OXYGEN)
BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (OXYGEN)
BULK SUPPLY SYSTEM (OXYGEN)
SUPPLY SYSTEM (COMPRESSED
BULK SUPPLY SYSTEM (COMPRES!
BULK SUPPLY SYSTEM (COMPRESSED
BULK S SUPPLY SYSTEM (COMFRESSED
BULK GASES SUPPLY SYSTEM (COMPRESSED

TURBINE PLANT HEAT BALANCE DIAGRAMS

TURBINE GUARANTEE
REAC TOR WARRANTY

25% LOAD CASE
15% LOAD CASE

TURBINE VWO MAXIMUM CALC.- NOT GUARANTEE
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DESCRIPTION

DRAWING
)

SYSTEM
NO

DESCRIPTION

1X4DB050

1X4DB150-1
1X4DE150-2
1X4DB8151-1
1X4DB151-2
1X4DB151-3
Ax4DB152-1
AX4DB152-2
AX4DE152-3

AX4DB152-5
AX4DB152-7
CX4DB153
1X4DB154-1
1X4DB154-2
Cx4DB155
1%4DB156
1X4DB157
AX4DB157-1
AX4DB158-1
AX4DB158-2
AX4DB158-3
1X4DB153-1
1X4DB159-2
1X4DB153-3
1X4DB160-1
1X4DB160-2
1X4D8160-3
1X4DB161-1

1X4DB161-;
1X4DB161-3

1X4DB162-1

1X4DB162-2
1X4D8162-3
1X4DB163-1

1X408163- 2'
1x4DB163

1X4DB163-4
1X4DB163-5
1X4DB163-6

1X4DB163-7 %

AX4DB164-1
1X4DB164-2

1X4DB165
1X4DB166
1X4D0B167-1
1X4DB167-2
1x4D8167-3
1X4DB167-4
1X4DB1567-5
1X4DB168-1
1X4DB168-2
1X4D8166-3
1X4DB170-1
1X4DB170-2
1X4D8171-1
1X40B171-2
1X4DB171-3
1X4DB171-4
fX4DB171-5
1X4DB171-6
1X40B171-7
1X4DB171-8
1X4DB171~-9
AXZDB172
1X4DB173
CX4DB173-1
Cx4D8173-2
Cx40B173-3
CX4DB173-4
Cx40B173-5
AX4DB173-10
AX4DBI73-11
AX4DB173-12
AX408173-13
AX4DB173-14
£X4DB173-15
4X4DB173-16
AX4DB173-17
AXADB173-18
AXGDB173-13
AX4DB172-20
AX4DB173-21
AX4DB173-22
AX4DB173-23
AX4DB173-24
AX4DB173-25
AX4DB173-26
1X4DB173-500
1X4DB173-501
1X4DB173-592
1X4DB173-503
1X408173-504
1X4D8173-505
1X4DB173
1X4D8173-508
1X4DB173-510
1X4DB173-511
1X4DB173-512
1X4DB173-513
1X4DB173-514
1X4DB173-515
1X4DB173-517
1X4DB173-518
1X4DB173-520
1X4DB173-521
1X4DB173-522
1X4D3173-523
1X4DB173-524
1X4DB173-525
1X408173-526
1%4DB173-527
1X4DB173-528
1X408173-531
1X4DB173-532
1X4D8173-533
1x4DB173-534
1X4DB173-535
1¥4DB173-536
1X4DB173-537
1X408173-538
1X4DB 73-53%
1X4DB173-540
1X4DB173-531
Cx40B173-543
CX4DB173-544
CX4DB173-545
Cx4DB173-546
<Tx4DB173-547
Cx4DB173-548

CX4DB173-545
€x4DB173-550

Cx4DB173-551

VARIOUS

1420
1420
1408,2417
1404
1404
2623,2419
1310
1411
1451
1410
1410
1410
1301
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2 MAIN STEAM AUX.

5 couuensns PPG.

2 AIN STEAM AUX.

3 DRAIN SYS.
DRAIN SYS.

M.
CIRCULATING
CIRCULATING WATER SYSTEM
CONDENSER WATERBOX CATHODIC PROTECTION SYS.
TURBINE FLANT CLG WATER SYS
TURBINE PLANT CLG WATER SYS
TURBINE PLANT CLG WATER SYS
RIVER INTAKE STRUCTURE SYS
WASTE WATER EFFLUENT SYSTEM
WASTE W2TER EFFLUENT SYSTEM
RIVER WATER INTAKE STRUCTURE SYSTEM-CHLORINE
WASTE WATER EFFLUENT DECHLORINATION
WASTE WATER EFFLUENT START UP POMDS
WASTE WATER SFFLUENT SYS MISC.SUMPS
PLANT MAKEUP WTR WELL & POTABLE WASTE SYS
TURBINE PLANT CLOSED CCOLING WATER SYSTEM
TURBINE PLANT CLOSED COOLING WATER SYSTEM
CONSTRUCTION & UTILITY WATER SYSTEM
FEEDWATER HEATER VENT SYSTEM
CONDENSATE CHEMICAL INJECTION SYS
CONDENSATE CHEMICAL INJECTION SYS
WATER CHEMICAL INJECTION SYS
WATER CHEM INJECTION SYS (ACID & DISPERSANT)
WATE® CHEMICAL INJECTION SYS CHLORINE
STEAM SYSTEM
STEAM SYSTEM
STEAM SYSTEM
STEAM SYSTEM
STEAM SYSTEM
TURBINE STEAM SEAL
AUXILIARY FEEDWATER SYSTEM- CONDENSATE STORAGE &
DEGASIFIER SYSTEM
AUXILIARY FEEDWATER SYSTEM
AUXILIARY FEEDWATER SYSTEM- AUX. FEEDWATER PUMP
TURBINE DRIVER
EXTRACTION STEAM SYSTEM
EXTRACTION STEAM SYSTEM

CONDENSER MANIFOLDS 'FOR EXTRACTION & MISC. DRAINS

FEEDWATER. HEAJER DRAIN SYS MSR.NO.6A HTR DRAINS
FEEOWATER HEATER DRAIN SYS MSR. NO.68 HTR DRAINS
FEEDWATER H:ATEﬁ DRAIN SYS.
NO. 4a, 54 RNPUMP A DRNS
FEEDwAYER e TER DRAIN sYs
HTR ‘DRN PUMP B DRNS
FEEDN_YEP HEAT:R DRAIN SYS
NO. 3A, 2A, 1A, HTR DRNS
FEEDWATER HEATER DRAIN SYS
NO., ?Eh 28, 1B, HTR DRNS
FEEDNATER HEATER DRAIN SYS
NO. 3¢, 1C,\HTR D E
UTILITY WATER SYSTEM
UTILITY WATER SYSTEM

NSCW CHEMICAL INJECTION SYS-CHLORINE
TURBINE DRIVE STEAM SYSTEM
TURBINE LUBE OIL STORAGE AND FILTRATION SYSTEW
TURBINE LUBE OIL STORAGE AND FILTRATION SYSTEM
TURBINE LUBE Cl. STORAGE AND FILTRATION SYSTEM
TURBINE LUBE OIL STORAGE AND FILTRATION SYSTEM
TURBINE LUBS OIL STORAGE AND FILTRATION SYSTEM
CONDENSATE & FEEDWATER SYS
CONDENSATE & FEEDWATER SYS
CONDENSATE & FEEDWATER SYS
DIESEL SYSTEM (TRAIN-A)
DIESEL GEN SYSTEM (TRAIN-8)
TURGINE PLANT SAMPLING SYS
TURSINE PLANT SAMPLING SYS
TURBINE PLANT SAMPLING SYS
TURBINE PLANT SAMPLING SYS
TURBINE PLANT SAMPLING SYS
TURBINE PLANT SAMPLING SYS
TURBINE PLANT SAMPLING SYS
TURBINE PLANT 3AMPLING SYS
TURBINE PLANT SAMPLING SYS
AUXILIARY BOILER SAMPLING SYSTEM
FIRE PROTECTION PIPING- TURBINE
FIRE PROTECTION PUMP HOUSE 1 & 2
FIRE PROTECTION-YARD PPG SYS
FIRE PROTECTION-TURBINE BLDG UNIT 1 SYS
FIRE PROTECTION-TURBINE BLDG UNIT 2 SYS
FIRE PROT. PPG.-HV SWYD. VLV. HOUSE.-UNIT
FIRE PROT. PPG. SERV. BLDG. UNIT 1
FIRE PROT. PPG. SERV. BLDG. 1ST FL
FIRE PROT. PPG. SERV. BLDG. 2ND FL
FIRE PROT. PPG. SERV. BLDG. 3RD FL
FIRE PROT. PPG. SERV. BLDG. HOSE RISER
FIRE PROT. PPG. SERV. BLDG. HOSE STA DATA
FIRE PROT. PPG. SERV. BLDG.
FIRE PROT. PPG. BLOG.

PROT. PPG.

PROT. PPG.

E PROT. PPG.

PROT. PPG.

PROT. PPG.

FROT. PPG.

BLOG UNIT NO. 1

WHSE SYS.
WHSE SYS.
WHSE SYS.
MAINT. BLDG.
MAINT. BLDG.
MAINT. BLDG.
PROT. PPG. MAINT. BLDG.
BLDG. - ADMIN BLDG. F.P.
PPG. PROD. WHSE HOSE STANDPIPE.
PROT. TURB. BLDG. UNIT 1
PROT. TURB. BLDG. UNIT 1
PROT. BLDS. UNIT 1
PROT. PPG. TURB. BLDG. UNIT 1
PROT. TURB. BLDG. UNIT 1
PROT. PPG. TURB. BLDG. UNIT 1
PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT
PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE 8.DG. UNIT
PROTECTION PPG- TURSIMNE BLDG. UNIT
PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT
PROT. PPG. TURB. BLDG. UNIT 1
PROT. PPC. TURB. BLDG. UNIT 1
E PROTECYION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT
PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT 1
PROT. PPG. TURB. BLDG. UNIT 1
PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT !
PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT 1
PROTECTION PPG- LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHYARD UNIT
SROTECTION PFG- LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHYARD UNIT
PROT. PPG. LOW VOLT. SWYD. UNIT 1
PROTECTION PPG- LOW VOLTACE SWITCHYARD UNIT
FROTECTION PPG- LOW VOLTAGE SWITCAYARD UNIT
- PROTECTION PPG- LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHYARD UNIf
PROTECTION PPG- LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHYARD UNIT
PROTECTION PPG- LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHYARD UNIT
: PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT
PROTECTION PPG- TURGINE BLDG. UNIT
PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT
PROTECTION PPG- JURBINE BLDG. UNIT
PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT
FIRE PROTECTION PPG- TURSINE BLDG. UNIT
FIRE PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT
FIRE PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT
FIRE PROTECTION PPG~ YURBINE BLDG. UM'T
FIRE PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT
FIRE PROTECTION PPG- TURBINE BLDG. UNIT
FISE PROT. PPG- HV SWYD UNITS i & 2-VLV. HSE.
FIRE PROT. FPG- HV SWYD UNITS 1 & 2-VLV. HSE.
FIRE PROT. PPG- HV SWYD UNITS 1 & 2-VLV. HSE.
FIRE PROT. POG- HV SWYD UNITS 1 & 2-VLV. HSE.
FIRE PROT. Fi5- HV SWYD UNITS 1 & 2-VLV. HSE.
FIRE PROT. PPG- HIGH VOLT. SWITCHYARD UNITS 1
VALVEHOUSE NO. 2
FIRE PROT. PPG- HIGH VOLT.

FIRE HOSE

SWITCHYARD UNITS 1

PPG- HIGH VOLT.
VALVEHOUSE NO.
FIRE PROT. PPG- HIGH VOLT.
VALVEHOUSE NO.

SWITCHYARD UNITS 1

SWITCHYARD UNITS 1 & 2

CX4DB173-5%52
CX4DB173-553
CX<DB173-557
cX4DB173-358
CX4DB173-559
1X4DB173-6

Cx4DB173-6
1X508173-7
AX4DB173-8
Ax4D8173-9
1X4CE174-1
1X4DB174-2
1X4DB174-3
1X4DB174-4+
1X4DB174-5
1X4DB174-6
1%4D8175-1
1X4D8175-2
1X4D8175-3
iX4DB175-4
AX4DB175-5
1X4DB175-5
1X4DB175-6
1X4DB175-7
AXADB176~1
AX4DB176-2
12.4D8176-3
AX4DB177
AX4DBIT77-1
Ax4DB178
1X4DB179-1
1X4DB179-2
1%X4DB180-1 4
1X4DB180-2
11%4DB180-3
1X4DB180-4
Ax4DB1B1
AX4DB181-1
1x4DB182
1x4D8183
1X4CB8184
1X4DB185-1
1X4DB185-2
1x4D8185-3
1X4DB185-5
1X4DB8186-1
1Xx4DB186-2
AX4DB186-3
1X4DB186-4
1x4D8B186-5
1X4D8186-5
1X4DB186-7
1X4DB18E-8
1X408186-9
:X4DB187
1X4DB188
AX4DB189

AX4DB150-1
AX4DB190-2
1X4DB191
1X4D8192

1X4DB133
1X4DB1 394
AX4DB195-1
AX4DB195-2
AX4DB195-3
AX4DB195-4
AX4DB195-%
1X4DB1396
AX4DB196-1
1X4DB197
AX4DB198-1
AX4DB198-2

AXGDB198-3

CxaDpB381-1
Cx4DB381-2
———

2301
2301
2301
2301
2301
2301
2301
2301

2301
2301

2302,2304

2301
2301
2301
2303

2401,2420
2401,2420

2401
2401

2420
2420
2420

2406,2418
2402,2406

14089
2420
1409
1407
1407
2a12
2412
2412
2412
1314
1314

1309
1226,1227

1228
1414
1414
1414
1414
2401
2420
2401
2420
2420
2420
2420
2420
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FIRE PROT. REG- HIGH VOLT. SWITCHY&RD UNITS

VAL VEHOUSE NO.
FIRE PROT. voLT,
VALVEHOUSE

FIRE PROT. F VoL T.
VALVEHOUSE
FIRE PROT.

SWITCHYARD UNITS
SWITCHYARD UNITS

PPG- HIGH VOLT.
VALVEHOUSE NO. 4
FIRE PROT. PPG- HIGH VOLT.
VALVEHOUSE NO. 4
FIRE PROTECTION PIPING-LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHYARD
VALVE HOUSE- UNIT NO. 1
FIRE PROTECTION HIGH VOLTAGE SWITCHYARD-UNITS 1 & 2
FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM
FIRE PROTECTION-ADMINISTRATIVE BLDG.
FIRE PROTECTION PIP(NG- WATER TREATMENT BUILDING
FIRE PROTECTION HALON SYS
FIRE PROTECTION WATER SYSTEM
FIRE PROTECTION WATER SYSTEM
FIRE PROTECTION WATER SYSTEM
FIRE PROTECTION WATER SYSTEM
FIRE PROTECTION WATER SYSTEM
INSTRUMENT & SERVICE AIR SYSTEM
INSTRUMENT & SERVICE AIR SYSTEM
INSTRUMENT & SERVICE AIR SYSTEM
INSTRUMENT & SERVICE AIR SYSTEM
INSTRUMENT AIR SYSTEM-OUTSIDE AREAS
INSTRUMENT AIR SYSTEM (TURBINE BLDG.)
INSTRUMENT AIR SYSTEM (TURBINE BLDG.)
INSTRUMENT AIR SYSTEM (TURBINE BLDG.)
AUXILIARY GAS SYSTEM
AUXILIARY GAS SYSTEM
AUXILIARY GAS SYSTEM
PLANT MAKEUP WTR TREATMENT SYS
INSTRUMENT AIR SYSTEM-WATER TI
PLANT MAKEUP WTR FREATMENT SYS
STEAM GENERATOR SLOWDOWN SYS
STEAM GENERATOR GLOWDOWN SYS
TUPBINE BLDG DRAIN SYSTEM
TURBINE. BLDG DRAIN SYSTEM
TURBINE BLDG ROOF & SUSPENDED DRAINS
TURBINE BLOG DRAIN SYSTEM
WASTE EVAPORATOR STEAM SUPPLY SYS
WASTE EVAPORATOR STEAM SUPPLY SYS
CONDENSER AIR EJECTION SYSTEM
FUEL HANDLING BLDG & ELECT CHASE TUNNEL DRNS
REACTOR MAKE-UP WATER STORAGE TANK & DEGASIFIER.
CONDENSATE FILTER DEMINERALIZER SYS
CONDENSATE FILTER DEMINERALIZER SYS
CONDENSATE FILTER DEMINERALIZER SYS
CONDENSATE FILTER DEMIN. BACKWASH SEPARATION SYS
SERVICE AIR SYSTEM
INSTRUMENT AIR SYSTEM
SERVICE AIR SYSTEM
INST. AIR SYS. CONTAIN. BLDG.
INST. AIR AUX BLDG.

AIR AUX.

AIR AUX.

AIR CONT.

& INSTR. DIAG. INSTR.
CONDENSER TUBE CLEANING SYS
SERVICE AIR SYSTEM (TURBINE BLOG.

PLANT MAXEUP WATER TREATMENT WASTE
TUTRALIZATION SYSTEM
PLANT DEMINERALIZED WATER SYSTEM
PLANT DEMINERALIZED WATER SYSTEM
TURBINE GENERATGR HYDROGEN SEAL OIL SYS
NUCLEAR SERVICS COOLING WATER CHEMICAL
INJECTION SYS & CHLGRINE ANALYSIS SYS
TURBINE < ENERATOR STATOR COOLING SYS
TURBINE GENERATOR ELECTROHYD.CONTROL SYS
AUXILIARY STEAM SYSTEM BOILER
AUXILIARY STEAM SYSTEM DEAERATOR CHEM. FEED
AUXILIARY STEAM SYSTEM STEAM DISTRISBUTION - UNIT 1
AUXILIARY STEAM SYSTEM STEAM DISTRIBUTION - UNIT 2
AUXILIARY STEAM SYSTEM FUEL OIc
TURBINE GENERATOR GAS SYSTEM
TURBINE GENERATOR GAS SYS.
TURBINE DRAIN SYSTEM
POTABLE WATER SYSTEM FLOW DIAGRAM
POTABLE WATER SYSTEM
POTA

SWITCHYARD UNITS 1

SWITCHYARD UNITS 1 &

ATMENT BLDG.

AIR SYS.

sY
SEWAGE TREATMENT SYSTEM

P & ID'S-HVAC SYSTEMS
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DESCRIPTION

1X4DB203
AX4DB204-1
AX4DB204-2
1X4DB205-1
1X4DB205-2
AX4DB205-1
AX4DB206-2
AX4DB206-3
1X4DB207-1

1X4DB207-2
1X4DB208~1
1X4DB208-2
1X4DB208-3
1X4D3205

1X4DB210
1X4DB211
1X4DB2i2

1X4DB2i3-1

1X4D8213-2
1X4DB214-1

1X4DB214-2
AX4DB215
AXaDB216
1X4DB217
AX4DB218
1x4DB221
Cx4pB222
AX4DB223
AX4DB225

1x4DB227
1X4DB228
1X4DB225-1
1X4DB223-2
1X4DB229-3
AX4DB231
AX4DB232
1X4DB233
1%4DB234
AX4DB235
AX4DB237
1x408238
AxapB241
AX4DB242-1
AX4DB242-2
1X4DB245
1X4DB246
1x4DB24%
AX4DB250
AX4DB303-1
AX4DB303-2
AX4DB303-3
AX3DB303-4
AX4DB304
AX4DB307-1
AX4DB307-2
AX4DB307-3

1526,1524
1541,1542
1541,1542

1561
1561
1531
1531
1531
1532

1532
1551,1553
1551,1553
1551,1553

1562

1533

1533
1515,1501
1503

1595,1506

1533,1535
1533

156C
1591
1592

2121,1584
1533,1537

1533

1533.1564
1556
1530
1551
1588
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1582
1582
1582
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EQUIFMENT BLDG HVAC SYSTEM
FUEL HANDLING BLDG HVAC SYSTEM
FUEL HANDLING BLDG HVAC SYSTEM
PIPING PENETRATION AREA FILTRATION & EXHAUST SYSTEM
PIPING PENETRATION AREA FILTRATION & EXHAUST SYSTEM
CONTROL BLDG CONTROL RM HVAC SYS LEVEL 1
CONTROL G5LDG CONTROL RM HVAC SYS LEVEL 1
CONTROL BLDG CONTROL RM HVAC SYS LEVEL 1
CONTROL BLDG SAFETY FEATURE ELECT

QUIP RM LEVEL B HVAC SYS
wmc AR SF ELEC EQUIP RM LV. AZB HVAC SYS
AUX BLDG OUTSIDE AIR SUPPLY & NORMAL HVAC SYSTEM
AUX BLDG VENTILATION SYSTEM

AUX BLDG VENTILATION SYSTEM
CONTROL BUILDING ELECIRICAL PENETRATION RM
FILTRATION & EXHAUST SYST
CONTROL BLDG WING AREA LEVEL ALB NORMAL HVAC SYSTEM
CONTROL BLDG LEVEL 5 NORMAL HVAC SYSTEM
CONTAINMENT HEAT REMOVAL SYSTEM

CONTAINMENT AIR PURIFICATION & CLEANUP SYSTEM

CONTAINMENT AIR PURIFICATION & CLEANUP SYSTEM
CONTAIMMENT ,CRDM,CAVITY & REACTOR SUPPORT CLG. SYSTEM
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CONTROL BLDG LEVEL 1 & 2 HVAC SYSTEM
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DIESEL GENERATGR BLDG HVAC SYSTEM

NORMAL CHILLERS

SAFETY RELATED (ESF) CHILLERS UNIT 1 TRAINS A & B
FIRE PUMP % WELL PUMWP HOUSES HEATING
CONTROL BLDG NORMAL HVAC SYS LEVEL 2
CONTROL BLDG CABLE SPREADING RM LEVEL A HVAC
SYSTEM
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ENG SAFETY FEATURE RM COOLERS SYSTEM
TURBINE BLDG HVAC SYSTEM LEVEL 1.

TURSINE BLDG HVAC SYSTEM LEVEL 4
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NORMAL CHILLED WATER COCOLING COILS

NORMAL CHILLED WATER COOLING COILS

ESF CHILLED WATER CLG COILS. UNIT 1, TRAIN A
ESF CHILLED WATER CLG COILS. UNIT 1, TRAIN B
ONSITE TECHNICAL SUPPORT CENTER HVAC SYSTEM
CONTROL BLDG SMOKE EXHAUST STSTEM

ELEC TUNNEL VENTILATION SYSTEM

CONTROL BLDG HVAC EQUIF ROOM LEVEL 3 & 4

ONSITE TECHANICAL SUPPGRT CENTER CHILLED WATER SYSTEM|

CENTRAL ALARM STATIOW CHILLED WATER SYSTEM
PIPING PENETRATION VENTILATION SYSTEM
NSCW CHEMICAL CONTROL BLDG HVAC SYSTEM

TE NORMAL CHILLED WAYER SYSTEM

SIMULATOR BLDG. EOF HVAC SYSTEM

ADMIN BLDG HYAC SYSTEM 1ST FLOOR

ADMIN BLDG HVAC SYSTEM 2ND FLOOR

ADMIN BLDG HVAC SYSTEM 3RD FLOOR

ADMIN VAC SYSTEM TOILETS & ELEV EQUIP. RM
ADMIN CHILLED WATER SYSTEM

SERVICE BLDG HVAC SYSTEMS 1ST FLOOR
SERVICE BLDG HVAC SYSTEMS 2ND FLOOR
SERVICE BLDG HVAC SYSTEMS 3RD FLOOR
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AIR FLOW DIAG.% P &
DECHLORINATION BLDG HV SYS.
AIR FLOW DIAG.& P &

VEHICLE MAINT.BLDG. HVAC SYS.
AIR FLOW DIAG.% P & ID.

NSCW CHLORINE BLDG. AC SYS.
AIR FLOW TIAG.% P &

MAINT & AUX.

MAINT & AUX. BOILER
RADWASTE SOLIDIFICATION BLDG.
RADWASTE SOLIDIFICATION 8LDG.
RADWASTE SOLIDIFICATION BLDG.
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